TUITION FEES (per week)

Course | Semi-Intensive Course l Full-Time Course

<4 PRICE LIST 2024

Ladies
| Only

Weeks 4 |lessons 6 lessons | 10 lessons | 12 lessons | 14 lessons | 16 lessons | 20 lessons ‘ 24 lessons | 26 lessons | 30 lessons |20 lessons
perweek | perweek | perweek | perweek | perweek | perweek | perweek ‘ perweek | perweek | perweek | perweek
1-1n £51 £77 €129 £152 £174 £202 £ 254 l £304 £335 £381 £390
12-24 £50 £75 £122 £149 £172 £195 £243 ‘ £292 £317 £364
25-44 £49 £73 £18 £143 £165 £188 £233 ‘ £280 £ 306 £ 351

FEES INCLUDES:

ONE-TO-ONE GENERAL FEES

1 hour S hour 10 hour 20 hour Description fee
£48 £230 £ 440 £840 . )
Registration fee* £55
ONE-TO-TWO Book £40
1 hour 5 hour 10 hour 20 hour Weekly medical & travel insurance £10
(per week and optional)
£64 £310 £600 £1160 o

* One-time, non-refundable

nd 1 private cl

ACCOMMODATION RATES & FEES

Homestay | Homestay Homestay | Homestay Student Shared
Single Twin En-suite |Bed&Breakfast | Residence House*® Full-Board Lunch
Board type Half board* Breakfast only Self-catering
. single single Private
Room type Single ‘ Twin ‘ Enisuite Single ERatiite Dauble
ixaakly e £200 £185 £235 £185 £260 £260 - 280
Standard

AIRPORT TRANSFERS o

One way Return Additional person | Check-in & MINIMUM

Students aged under 18 years are sametransfer | Check-out STAY:
required to book airport transfers I T T T T
¢ £70 £125 £45 Suntosun | 2weeks

COURSE INFORMATION =
: il @@ BRITISH

x| @® COUNCIL

Course Start: E o b: oor b :
Class Size: Average 7 st maximum Cambridge Assessment -

CONTACT US 12 Charlotte Street, Manchester, M1 4FL, United Kingdom
info@britannia-school.com / www.britannia-school.com +44 (0) 161 923 4649

Prices are valid for applications submitted by 25th September 2023 and students starting any Monday by 2nd October 2023. BEA accommodation is
optional and at an extra cost for studying in BEA in any full-time programme. Prices subject to change. For more information about our
accommodation and course rates, fees, and terms, please contact info@britannia-school.com.

* Bank transfer fees: Students are responsible for all charges * Accommodation change fee: upon management discretion

@ La ng ua gecourse.nzr Book at worldwide lowest price at:

+1 646 503 18 10
+31 858880253

B +44 330124 03 17 =
== +7 4995000466 == +46 844 68 36 76 == +47 21930570
L]

https://www.languagecourse.net/school-britannia-english-academy-manchester.php3

+81 345 895 399 E&] +55 213 958 08 76 [l +86 19816218990

+34 93 220 38 75 I 1 +331-78416974 E3J +41 225 180 700 == +49 221 162 56897
= +45 898 83 996 B N +39 02-94751194

T +43 720116182
== +48 223 988 072
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